	职位代码
	分数线
	职位代码
	分数线
	职位代码
	分数线
	职位代码
	分数线

	001002
	112.1
	002006
	97.3
	003009
	107
	007003
	98.2

	001003
	106
	002007
	97.1
	004001
	95.3
	007004
	97.1

	001005
	108.3
	002008
	95.4
	004002
	95.7
	009001
	94.9

	001006
	106.1
	003001
	100.8
	005001
	95.5
	　
	　

	001008
	107.3
	003002
	114
	005002
	95.9
	　
	　

	002001
	98.5
	003003
	95.9
	005004
	98.3
	　
	　

	002002
	94.6
	003004
	97.3
	006001
	95.7
	　
	　

	002003
	101.8
	003005
	94.9
	006002
	104
	　
	　

	002004
	100.8
	003006
	96.1
	007001
	97
	　
	　

	002005
	98.3
	003008
	98.8
	007002
	98.9
	　
	　


